
Boat Ramp

Dinghy Hire
Ice & Bait

Watersports

Fr
on

t S
tr

ee
t

Front Stre
et

Acacia Drive

Bakery

Fish & Chips

Pharmacy

Shops

ATM

Explore Dive Centre

Shops
Restaurants

24 Hour
Pedestrian

Access

24 Hour
Pedestrian

Access

Post O�ce

Ferry
Terminal

Hamilton Island
Yacht Club

Marina O�ce

No Anchoring

No Anchoring4 Knots - No Wash Zone

Airport

Tavern

E Arm

G Arm H Arm

Dent Island
Departure

F Arm

Travel
Lift

Jetski
Pontoons

Fuel
Jetty

Barge Jetty

Chandlery

A1

A2A3
A4

A5

A6
A7

A8
A9

A1013
12

11

15
1417

1619
1820

1 2 3 4 5 1514131211

1

1

1

1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
11 12 13 14 S3

S2

S1

S4

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 1213 14 15 1617 1819

2
3
4
5
6

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

6

01

1

2 1

2

3
4

5
6

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20
21
22

1

2

3

4

5

6

9

8

7

2
3

4
5

6
7

8
9

10
11

12
13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24 24

23
22

21
20

Private

Private

Private

Private

Private

18
19

17
16

15
14

13
12

11
10

9
8

7
6

5
4

3
2

1
1A

7
8

9
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

North South

East

West

South

D Arm
East

West

C Arm
East

West

B Arm
East

West

North South North South

West

17
16

15
14

13
12

11
10

9
8

7
6

5

4

3

2

1

5

4

3

2

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

9 10

109876 16

1 2 3 4 5 1514131211109876 16

17

17 18

18 19 20

Pavillions Marina

Restaurants

Resort

One Tree Hill

Newsagent

Great Northern Way

Resort D
rive

ATM

18

19

20

21

22

23

21

24

24

27

2825

20
19

23

22

25
26

Boatyard

Restricted Access Road

IGA Supermarket 
and Bottle Shop Welcome to Hamilton Island. 

For your convenience, our marina 
facilities include showers and toilets, a 
laundry, IGA Supermarket, Bottle Shop, 
post office, chandlery, ATMs, fuel jetty, 
shipyard and travel lift. There’s also a host 
of other shops and restaurants, and of 
course, the striking Hamilton Island Yacht 
Club.

The free island shuttle service operates 
daily between the marina and resort 
centre, where you can relax on the beach 
or by the pools, shop, dine or pamper 
yourself in the day spa. You’ll also find the 
bank, medical centre and hairdressers on 
this side of the island.

We trust you’ll enjoy your time on 
Hamilton Island.

Hamilton Island Marina
VHF Channel 68
Ph: 07 4946 8353 | Fax: 07 4946 7105
Email: marina@hamiltonisland.com.au
www.hamiltonisland.com.au/marina

Latitude 20˚ 21’ South
Longitude 148˚ 57’ East


